
                                          December 2017 Mass Apostolate Assignment Schedule 
Date  Mass  Lector  EME  Ushers  Servers  Hospitality 9:00a  Rosary Leaders  Sacristan  

12/2 5:00pm Jenny Alldred Maria Maxfield 
Mary Richards 

C: Doris Alexander 
Al Scheman 
Linda & Dennis Muyres 

CB:Pierce Adamczyk 
Caitlin Adamczyk 

 Chris Fabian Kevie Richardson  

12/3 7:30am John Stegall Patricia Melcher C:Eydie Stegall CB: Brendan Floody    

12/3 9:00am Roland 
Gaasch 

Peggy Jordan 
Joe Hirsch 

C: Lousie Benvenuto 
Robert Benvenuto 
Patty Baer 
Jody Tredway 

CB:Decklan Brooks 
Lachlan Brooks 
Jonathan Jenkins 
Jackie Vermillion(Trainee) 

D:Somer Brooks 
CJC: Lucy Jenkins 
G:Carol Barry 

Eileen Buchner Hirsch/Childers 

12/3 11:30am Susan 
Kosturik 

John Kosturik 

Michael Towns  

C: John Thatcher 
Tony Roberti 
Roslyn Biroschak 
Dorothy Williams 

CB: Oscar Lynch  
Hank Lynch 
John Lynch  

  Gina Reidinger 

12/7 6:00pm 
Vigil for 
Immaculate 
Conception 

Susan 
Kosturik 

Savanna West C:Volunteers Needed CB: Tony Argento    

12/8 9:00am 
Feast of 
Immaculate 
Conception 

Pam Bradfield Dick Buchner 
Susan Roof 

C:Charles Richards CB: Annie Gloeckner 
Katie Gloeckner 
 

 Gina Riedinger Meeks/Bacarach  

12/9 5:00pm Chris Fabian Chris Adamczyk 
Susan Adamczyk 

C:Gordon Guyett 
Elaine Guyett 
Carol Kenny 
Marie Luranc 

CB: Pierce Adamczyk 
Caitlin Adamczyk 

 Mary Richards Kevie Richardson  

12/10 7:30am Thom Bosko Patricia Melcher  C:Volunteers Needed CB: Tony Argento 
 

   

12/10 9:00am Michelle 
Skinner 

Jim Gray 
Robin Gray 

C:Jody Tredway 
Michael Poynter 
Sam Catanzano 
Steve Eldred 

CB:Haley Heidt 
Jonathan Jenkins 
David Santander 
 

D:Elizabeth Higgins 
CJC: Carol Barry 
G:Lucy Jenkins 

Chrisit Grubb Hirsch/Childers 

12/10 11:30am Deb McEwen DuAnn Findlay C:Scot McEwen 
Gregg Ballentine 
Tony Roberti 
Roslyn Biroschak 

CB: Trey Grimsley 
Henry Grimsley 
Nathan Cloud 
Ben Gallamore(Trainee) 

 Deb McEwen Gina Riedinger 

12/16 5:00pm Dan Simon Charles Richards 
Mary Richards 

C:Al Scheman 
Doris Alexander 
Dennis & Linda Muyers 

CB: Annie Gloeckner 
Katie Gloeckner 
Luke Gloeckner(Trainee) 

 Kevie Richardson Kevie Richardson 

12/17 7:30am John Stegall Rich Jacobs C: Eydie Stegall 
 

CB:Brendan Floody     

12/17 9:00am Colin Tredway  Ron Hutchinson 
Penny Hutchinson 

C:Charlie Barry 
Joe Lewandowski 
Judy Cahill, Bill Hess 

CB:Decklan Brooks 
Lachlan Brooks 
Haley Heidt 

D:Judy Cahill 
CJC: Somer Brooks 
G:Jane Berrell 

Mike Childers Hirsch/Childers 

12/17 11:30am Skotti Frese Tom Jablonksi 
Danielle Simon 

C:Dorothy Williams 
Roslyn Biroschak 
Scot McEwen  
John Thatcher 

CB:Patrick Flanigan 
Isabel Forrester 
Max Forrester 

 Gina Reidinger Susan Roof 

12/23 5:00pm Allan DeNiro Kevie Richardson 
Maria Maxfield 

C:Jim Snell 
Pam Snell 
Dennis & Linda Muyres 

CB: Pierce Adamczyk 
Caitlin Adamczyk 

 Chris Fabian Kevie Richardson  



                                          December 2017 Mass Apostolate Assignment Schedule 
Date Mass Lector EME Ushers Servers Hospitality 9:00a Rosary Leaders Sacristan 

12/24 7:30am Thom Bosko Marie Oakes C:Jerry Hadder CB:Tony Argento    

12/24 9:00am Roland 
Gaasch 

Terry Gill 
Cheryll Hess 

C:Steve Eldred 
Patty Baer 
Rich Jacobs, Bill Giambalvo 

CB:Lachlan Brooks 
Decklan Brooks 
Haley Heidt 

 Eileen Buchner Hirsch/Childers 

12/24 11:30am Marilynn Miller Danielle Simon 
Janice Pleasants 

C:Scot McEwen 
Gregg Ballentine 
Dorothy Williams 
Roslyn Biroschak 

CB:Morgan Towns 
Joshua Towns 
Patrick Flanigan 

 Deb McEwen Gina Reidinger 

12/24 4:00pm 
Christmas 
Eve 

Roland 
Gaasch  

Pam Bradfield 
Patricia Melcher 
Tom Jablonski 

C:Volunteers Needed CB:Haley Heidt 
Max Forester 
Isabel Forester 

 Gina Reidinger Reidinger/Argento 

12/24 6:00pm 
Christmas 
Eve 

Colin Tredway Susan Roof C:Jody Tredway  
 

CB:Brendan Floody 
Patrick Flanigan  
 

 Eileen Buchner Argento 

12/25 9:00am 
Christmas 
Day 

Susan 
Kosturik 

Marie Oakes C:Dick Buchner 
Jerry Hadder 

CB: Annie Gloeckner 
Katie Gloeckner 
 

 Chrisit Grubb Hirsch/Childers 

12/30 5:00pm Susan 
Kosturik 

Maria Maxfield 
Elaine Guyett 

C: Marie Luranc 
Carol Kenny 
Gordon Guyett, Al Scheman 

CB: Annie Gloeckner 
Katie Gloeckner 
 

 Marie Luranc Kevie Richardson 

12/31 9:00am Pam Bradfield John Jordan  
Peggy Jordan 

C:Judy Cahill 
Bill Hess 
Sam Catanzano 
Joe Lewandowski 

CB:Haley Heidt 
Jonathan Jenkins 
Lachlan Brooks 

D:Louise Benvenuto 
CJC: Fran Blakey 
G:Robin Gray 

Mike Childers Hirsch/Childers 

12/31 11:30am Gina 
Reidinger 

DuAnn Findlay 
Susan Roof 

C:Tony Roberti 
John Thatcher 
Dorothy Williams 
Roslyn Biroschak 

CB:John Lynch 
Hank Lynch 
Oscar Lynch 

  Susan Roof 

 


